	* *.		-				
N.4770)	NAL Assessment Ce	fitting to our astronomy	C. wills	20000	7		
Late In.	7/2/21 17:35	12					
Kel No	NSA[EQ12200] 1591	Ash descript	- people bedroughed on stages - March -	Unite Actions	Completed .	Done	pi
Veli No	5m 1505 L		the same of the last of the same of the same of	The same of the sa	PATTE AND ADDRESS OF THE PATTERNA WAS A SAME	i ir	
F1 (7)		E-mail (wit	hin Ales. Ale Three	4	. :		
	3111122 11:6	The second second second	laim Forni		•		
OD OF	' Reporting Only	-Motor W	//O (within 121; 3h)	p. 11. 4hrp)	· ·		
		I-Photo U	loaded			68 18- <b>0</b> 15 19	
TP Insure	τ:	Assessment	Survey Report		1		
		Ass't Repor	t by Fax / Hand	IO OWDERLYNKS	12 :	*****	
Professed W	Vksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW:	(	110000000000000000000000000000000000000	Tel:	Fax	*	
TP Particu	durs: Veh No:	GBE1594	X INC(	)/Non-IN	C( )		****
Owner/f	Oriver: (	and the state of the same of the	<u> </u>	Tel:		)	* 14 man delilip y San
Policy No	D: ( )	Period f	)	Cover Type	: (		
Co	onfirmed by : (		Date:		m.		
Insured/E	Oriver Liability ( 9	6) [Note-Est-Siams	(WO): N: 0-2		and the second second	)%1	
Year of F	Registratum: (	Warranty: YES	and the state of the state of the state of the state of	)	**** *********************************	the desired as processes	
Excess: (	S ) Loading:				-		
General Re	The state of the s	Tan debre services and the services are services and the services and the services and the services are services and the services and the services and the services are services and the services and the services are services and the services and the services are services are servi		0.	riche addresses and assessment assessment		Contraction of States
( ) Wal	lk-In Customar : Customer's	information strictly	Confidential & St	ricily NO rafe	of repairer	MANAGEM HERSELENGER	SECURITION SECURITION
	al Loss Case : to e-mail In	-	THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY ADDRESS		- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Drive-In (				Fowing Co. (	american and an other free	***************************************	1
A CARLO CONTRACTOR OF THE CONT	DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF		many at the same of the same o				
Remaiks:	(1N/2 hordner 6788 661	6) - Transmire	Philips 1971	Date&Time	Completed	Done	by
The second	or Transport Allowance (	)/Courtesy Car (	)			-	- 3 4 may 2 May 1 Property
ATTOM OF THE PARTY	ck / Post Repuir Inspection	(	)	-	1	Marijana Mark 1646 1846	
3) Upload I	Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost	>\$3000] (	)		1		-
Injury :		-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
Date/Pime	Actions						Time to the same
AND PORCE AND ADDRESS OF A			<u> </u>	the state of the s			
<del></del>					LOS COM DINE		
-		Parish on Britannia Marketta and Alberta a	Andrew With Milliance		er Heriodramonio processo processo de la companya d	Andr man management	*
The state of the s	The second secon	Additional and the series and account the behave reproduce the section comment.	MEMBERS SECRETARY AND ANY SUPERIOR SERVE - AND ANY CONTRACTOR	de sie uit forschier extern eine metrochoponie co	and the second section of the second second second	programme — all disting po the Assignment (Inch	
		-	**************************************		***************************************		
	· ·		dayaba Di	eparation Ch	nalitlat:	Ant:(\$)	Amt (\$)
in	Section 1985		1) AR I Acelden	1.18		141.1311	Add Bil
		LANCE LANCE	(2) DA : Darnag	Assessment (SI	00); INC (\$30)		
river/Own	ar:	•	3) TF : Towing	Fee Through Survey	\$40.2	the second second	
contact No:	The second secon	<del>PF 10 de arme e 1900</del> , phintippes <u>Billio de librario</u> 1900, de <u>ll'institut</u> 1	\$1 VT : Pollows	Through Survey (1	Resurvey) \$	30	*********
amaged Po	rtion:		6) TR : Re-lass		(wef 10 Jan 2003)	75	
90210		- tomer	7) N1 : Idau DA	+SMRT Survey		60	
C Checked	d by (Engr-In-Charge):		011*	lional Services:-			
	- 7 (messible - 414_Attill file);	the secondary of the second section of the second sections and the second sections of the second sections of the second sections of the second sections of the second section sections of the second section section sections of the second section section section sections of the second section sec	*NS: Charles	y Cor / Tps Allows		53	
uditors' C	commenty:-		*N7: Fost Re	Co-ordination pair Inspection	S	25	
nt.1:	The state of the s	The same of the sa	*N8: DV/C	ollect Excess Cour	dination	\$\$	
at. 2/3;		Country Country, and the country	9) N12: tdne M	P (Non INC) again obite	the analysis of the special of the same shall be to	301	
<u> </u>		-	Involce dated	To particular or a second district special	Fee Charged		
	1		Invalue dated		Fee Charged		



# SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
   This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

#### **ACCIDENT STATEMENT**

Date of Submission 07/02/2022 17:35 (SGT) Date of Accident 31/01/2022 11:05 (SGT) **Exact Location of Accident** Singapore AFTER CTE BRADDELL ROAD EXIT 10 TOWARDS UPP Additional Location Information SERANGOON RD Country/State of Loss Singapore

#### DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

SML1505L Vehicle Registration Number

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

No Is company? LAI TAU NAM Name Of Registered Owner NRIC No SXXXX620Z ANGGORDON.X@GMAIL.COM Email Address Mobile Phone No (Phone) +65-96694628 Alternative Phone No (Office) +65-96694628

#### VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Hyundai Model Avante Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Employment Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to No - Claiming third party your vehicle? Vehicle Category Private car Transmission Auto 1598

### INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company EQ Insurance Company Ltd Type of Coverage Comprehensive Fleet Policy Policy Number DMCTHQ21-000019 Cover Note Number

#### DRIVER

Name of Driver LAI TAU NAM

NRIC No SXXXX620Z Date Of Birth 03/01/1960 Occupation Outdoor Date Of Driving Pass 21/05/1980 Driving experience 41 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS Gender Male Mobile Number (Phone) +65-96694628 Alt. Phone Number (Office) +65-96694628 Email Address ANGGORDON.X@GMAIL.COM Address BLK 373 TAMPINES ST 34 Address complement #07-28 Postcode S520373 Is the driver the policyholder? Yes If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Type of Accident Side Swipe Weather Conditions Clear Road Surface Dry OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 Was anybody injured in the Accident? No Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 2 Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No PASSENGER 1 UNKNOWN Name Female Gender DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? No Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT PLEASE REFER TO CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? No Was there any audio recorded? **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** Vehicle Registration Number **GBE1594X** Vehicle Manufacturer

Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour

Vehicle Category	Commoraid
Name of Driver	Commercial vehicle
Contact Number	-
Address	-
Address complement	-
Postcode	-
Insurance Company Name	-
Nature Of Damage	-
Details of property damaged in accident	-
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	*

## SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3, Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Sketch Plan

HATTIVE Broadull Rand Exit to towards Upp Serangoon Road Vehicles: GIBETSALX

Vehicles: GIBETSALX

A PORT OF THE PRODUCT OF TH

on the stated dated time. I which a comissost, was to	Describe Circumstances of the Accident
5	
1 CM11505L 1	
Sum	
traulling.	
travelling Straight	

200	da	Musik	al kill k	7	20	DALLINA	0.1	Tin L	tho	ntm	It into my law and collided with the right and pacting all my which continued	hun	100	8	1
	_														
1	MAG	() Abo	18159Y)	8/6	vekind!	udden	1	1	IOMP.	平	interd location on the extrinc left lang. but of sudden, which & (GBE 1594X) abouthly	the	WO C	ation	Med In
			,												
20	日上	traight	Nulling S	士	WAS	1505L)	I SMI	thick !	1 4	=	on the stated while time, I while A (SML1505L) was travelling straight at the	atted	1 8	on #	

THE WAR	
locati	N N
on on	A MA
THE ME	KANTON
(ollided	WILL A DIAM
新 舉	_
tha laws	-
THE THE	
of sudden,	つつかにありてく
thted location on the extreme left lane. But of sudden, vehicles/GBE1594X) abaptuy.  It into my lane and collided onto the right gide portion of my vehicle causing domagness.	TANK TANKE CHANGE OF THE

# Declaration

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Date of Accident	: 31 01 2622 Accident Time: 110 Shrs (24-HR-FORMAT)
Acoldent Place	: After ITE Braddell Rand Exit 10 towards Upp Serangeon Po
Vehicle Reg. No (Car plate No.)	: SML1505L Vehicle Make/Model: Hyundai AD Avante
Insurance Company	EQ Policy No. DM(TH621-000019
Name of Registered Owner	: Company/Individual Lai Tau NAM
D of Registered Owner	: Co Rég No: - Owner's NRIC No: 9441620 Z
	: Co Contact No: Owner's Contact No: 9169438
DRIVER'S Name	: LAI TAU NOW DRIVER'S NRIGNO: SIYY 16202
DRIVER'S Dise of Birth	: 03 Jan 1960 DRIVER'S License Pass Date. 31 May 19 80
Relationatin bet. Owner & Driver	
DRIVER'S Address	: AT BIK 373 TOMISINES Street 34 #07 - 28 S (50373)
DRIVER'S Contact No./ All No.	
DRIVER'S Occupation	: PADOOR OUTDOOR (eg. working inside or outside of an ofe)
Email Address	: Angpordon . X @ gmail . com .
Weather & Road Surface	: CLEAR & DRY \ RADIENO & WET \AFTER RAIN & WET
Reporting Type .	
Number of Passengers (including Was the socident reported to the	Driver): 03 Passenger Name: unkniwn Gender: M.F.
Exact purpose for which vehicle	was being used at the time of accident: <del>Private use \</del> Wark purpose
	Other Party Driver's Particulars (if any)
Vehicle Reg. No: GBE 150	Vehicle Reg No:
Vehicle Makel/Model:	Vehicle Mekel Model!
Name DRIVER:	Name DRIVER:
IC No. DRIVER:	IC No. DRIVER:
DRIVER'S Contact & add	DRIVER'S Contact & ädd:
222	Other Party Driver's Particulais (L'any)
Vehicle Reg No.	Vahidle Reg No:
Vehicle Makel Model:	Vehicle Make Model:
Name DRIVER	Name DRIVER
IC No DRIVER	IC No DRIVER
ORIVER'S Contain & aid	DRIVER'S Content & add

EQ Insurance Company Limited

5 Maxwell Road #17-00 Tower Block MND Complex Singapore 069110 tel 65 6223 8433 | fax 65 6224 3903 | www.eqinsurance.com.sg reg no. 1978-00490-N



# CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (FEDERATION OF MALAYSIA)
THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP. 189 OF THE REVISED EDITION)
(REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1996 EDITION(REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)
OR ANY AMENDMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION THEREOF.

# HIRE CARS (SCHEDULE 3) Comprehensive

Certificate No.: DMCTHQ21-000019

 Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicles SML1505L

2. Name of Policyholder

Form: LCRH Excess:

Section 1 Section 2

SGD2,000.00

Section 2 SGD2,000.00 Section 1 Outside SG SGD4,000.00 Section 2 Outside SG SGD4 000.00

**EQI Motor Accident** 

Hotline

6311 3211

Section 2 Outside SG SGD4,000.00

- Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purpose of the Act 08/05/2021
- Date of Expiry of Insurance 07/05/2022

5. Person or Classes of Persons entitled to drive\*

(a) The Policyholder

(b) The specific person(s) whose name is lodged in the Policy Schedule

\*Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle. And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of accident loss or damage.

Limitations as to use\*

Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and business purposes of any person whom the vehicle is hired

THE POLICY DOES NOT COVER

(1) Use for racing pace-making reliability trial or speed-testing

(2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle

\*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I\WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or and Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

Authorised Signatory EQ Insurance Company Limited

misjb/HO/A000298/Tong Hin Insurance A

A Member of Citystate